How to Order
* "J" must always
be selected.
10 AFD 03 A30 F JB
21 03 A30 F JB
Clean series
Copper, fluorine and silicone-free +
Low particle generation
Micro Mist Separator
q w e r t
• Option/Semi-standard: Select one each for a to e.
• Option/Semi-standard symbol: When more than one specification is required, indicate in alphanumeric order.
Symbol Description
q
Body size
20 30 40
w Pipe thread type
Nil Rc
N Note 1) NPT
F Note 2) G
+
e Port size
01 1/8  — —
02 1/4
03 3/8 —
04 1/2 — —
06 3/4 — —
+
r
O
pt
io
n
a Mounting
Nil Without mounting option
B Note 3) With bracket
+
t
S
em
i-s
ta
nd
ar
d
b Bowl
Nil Polycarbonate bowl
2 Metal bowl
6 Nylon bowl
8 Metal bowl with level gauge —
C With bowl guard  — Note 6) — Note 6)
6C With bowl guard (Nylon bowl)  — Note 7) — Note 7)
+
c With drain cock J Note 4)
Drain guide 1/8  — —
Drain guide 1/4 —
+
d Flow direction
Nil Flow direction: Left to right
R Flow direction: Right to left
+
e Pressure unit